
TRAVEL IMMUNIZATIONS:  Please contact a Travel Clinic at 1-877-828-6006.

* Includes children under age 19, or in school full-time to age 25.  All others enrol as individuals.

x  - no discount and not part of PatientSERV Plan.  

GEORGETOWN MEDICAL ASSOCIATES

FEES FOR UNINSURED SERVICES

This fee schedule reflects costs of services not covered by OHIP and is subject to change within the Ontario Medical Association's 

Physician's Guide to Uninsured Services suggested guidelines.  All uninsured services must be paid in full when rendered. Our clinic 

accepts Cash, Debit, Visa or Mastercard.

 NOTES/REPORTS/CERTIFICATIONS/PRESCRIPTIONS Pay-As-You-Go-Fee PS365 Coverage

Massage Therapy, Accupuncture, Orthotics, etc. Notes (not initiated by physician) $20 a

Simple Notes:  Doctor's note/Modified Return to Work/Repeat (lost) Notes $25 a

School Forms/Camp Forms $40 a

El Form $40 a

Prior Authorization Form $40 a

Life Insurance Death Certificate $50 a

Travel Cancellation Form $60 a

Guarantor Documents $25 a

a

FAF (Non-WSIB) requested by employer $80 a

Short Term Disability Forms $80 a

OTHER SERVICES

Prescription Renewal without a Visit $20

Copying/Printing or Electronic Transfer (per chart) $60 a

Missed Appointments - Less than 24hr notice $40 a

Drivers Medical Examination
$200 Initial Report

$60+ Follow Up 
50% off

UNINSURED SERVICES NOT COVERED BY PS365 ANNUAL FEE PLAN Pay-As-You-Go-Fee PS365 Discount

Long Term Disability Forms $120+ 50% off

Insurance Letter Narrative $90+ 50% off

Disability Tax Certificate - Revenue Canada $100 50% off

Attending Physician Statements $120+ 50% off

CPP Disability Form (Service Canada billed $85, this remainder billed to patient) $115 50% off

Retirement Home Admission Forms $100 50% off

Steroid Medication (without prescription) $20/dose x

All other forms $60+ 50% off

Surgical Removals (cosmetic lesions) $88+ x

Liquid Nitrogen (non-OHIP covered conditions, per treatment) $20+ x

1/year

$100 $80$160 $200 $120


